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KDS330

ПАНЕЛЬ 
КЕРУВАННЯ  
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ПАНЕЛЬ КЕРУВАННЯ КАБІНОЮ (COP)

Точково-матричний, 
Білий, червоний

Серносрний 
COP

Повна висота  
Скляна верхня 
панель

Повна висота
Сталева верхня 
панель

5.7 дюймів STN LCD 9 дюймів STN LCD

KDS 330 ДИСПЛЕЇ

КНОПКИ

ШРИФТ БРАЙЛЯ ДОСТУПНИЙ ЯК ОПЦІЯ

Накладні, срібна шліфована 
нержавіюча сталь

Вбудовані, срібна шліфована 
нержавіюча сталь 

*ACS - доступний як опція

Накладні, 
дзеркально-
поліровані

Вбудовані, 
шліфовані

Вбудовані, 
шліфовані

Накладні, 
дзеркально-
поліровані

*)

160
185

225

1800
Ви

сота кабы
ни

900805

213
247

160

185 247

213

10.4 дюймів TFT LCD  
вертикальний

Доступні тільки для Swing COP

12.1 дюймів TFT LCD  
вертикальний

Вбудований Накладний

10.4 дюймів TFT LCD  
горизонтальний

12.1 дюймів TFT LCD  
горизонтальний

TFT LCD DISPLAYS

МУЛЬТИМЕДІЙНИЙ ЕКРАН

Swing COP

Ширина стіни А

1839

D
oor heig

ht

900
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ПОСТИ ВИКЛИКУ
ПОСТИ ВИКЛИКУ (LCS) 
Вбудовані

ЗАМОК 
Накладний
Товщина 21 мм

Накладні
Товщина 21 мм

ПОСТИ ВИКЛИКУ З ІНДИКАЦІЄЮ  (LCI) 
Вбудовані

365

365

365

365

120 180

Накладні
 Товщина 21 мм

428

120

305
305

368

490

120

120 120

120

120 180

120

490

368

120

120

120
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ІНДИКАТОР НА ПОВЕРСІ (HI) 
Вбудований

ТИП ДИСПЛЕЮ/КОЛІР
	 Сегментований LCD: Білий
	 Точково-матричний: Білий, 

червоний

МОВА
	 Англійська
	 Спрощена Китайська
	 Традиційна Китайська

 

ІНДИКАТОР НАПРЯМКУ (HL) 
Вбудований

240

120

120

120

243

360

243

Накладний
Товщина 33 мм

Накладний
Товщина 29 мм

240

120

ОЗДОБЛЕННЯ ДЛЯ 
ПАНЕЛЕЙ КЕРУВАННЯ ТА 
ПОСТІВ ВИКЛИКУ

Silver mirror polished stainless steel

Black mirror stainless steel*

Copper satin stainless steel

Copper mirror stainless steel*

Dark gray brushed stainless steel

Golden brushed stainless steel*

Silver brushed stainless steel

Golden mirror polished stainless steel*

Indirect silver stainless steel

Indirect golden stainless steel*

* Тільки для Swing COP
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This publication is for general informational purposes only and we reserve the right at any time to alter the product design and specifications. No statement this publication contains shall be 
construed as a warranty or condition, express or implied, as to any product, its fitness for any particular purpose, merchantability, quality or representation of the terms of any purchase 
agreement. Minor differences between printed and actual colors may exist. KONE MonoSpace®, KONE EcoDisc®, KONE Care® and People Flow® are registered trademarks of KONE Corporation. 
Copyright © 2018 KONE Corporation.
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